BHARATI COLLEGE

University of Delhi

Fee Structure for the Academic Year 2025-2026

S.No	Particulars	Fees in ₹	
1	Tuition fee	180.00	
2	College Development Fund	1,000.00	
3	Student Union Fees	300.00	
4	Student Security Fees (Refundable)	1,000.00	
5	College Facilities and Service Charges	2,775.00	
6	College Student Welfare Fund	7,800.00	
7	University Student Welfare Fund	250.00	
8	University Development Fund	1,500.00	
9	University Facilities and Service Charges	1,500.00	
10	Economically Weaker Section Support University	250.00	
10	Fund	250.00	
	Total:	16,555.00	

Fees Structure of Undergraduate Courses for the Academic year 2025-2026

S.No.	Course	Fees in ₹
1	B.A (H) POL. SCIENCE	16,555.00
2	B.A (H) HINDI	16,555.00
3	B.A (H) SANSKRIT	16,555.00
4	B.A (H) HISTORY	16,555.00
5	B.A (H) ENGLISH	16,555.00
6	B.A (H) JOURNALISM	16,555.00
7	B.A (H) SOCIOLOGY	16,555.00
8	B.SC (H) MATH	16,555.00
9	B.A (H) PSYCHOLOGY	18,055.00
10	B.COM (HONS)	16,655.00
11	B.A (PROG) REGULAR	16,555.00
12	B.A (PROG) OMSP	16,855.00
13	B.A (PROG) HDFE	17,155.00
14	B.A (PROG) MUSIC	17,755.00
15	B.A (PROG) COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	20,755.00
16	B.COM (PROG)	16,655.00

Fees Structure for Pwd Students for the Academic year 2025-2026

S.No.	Course	Fees in ₹
	Admission fee	5.00
1	Student Union	300.00
2	I-Card & IT Service Charges	870.00
	Total:	1,175.00

Fees Structure for Orphan Students for the Academic year 2025-2026

S.No.	Course	Fees in ₹
1	Admission	10.00
2	Examination Fee	10.00
3	Hostel Fees	10.00

LANGUAGE		
2025-2026		
Certificate in French/ German Language	:-	12,500-00
Certificate in Russian Language	:-	₹1,772-00
Certificate in Chinese Language	:-	17,000-00
Diploma in German/French	:-	15,000-00
Diploma in Chinese Language	:-	17000-00
Advance Diploma in French/German	:-	20,000-00